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Abell 576

MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
MAC
PGC
PGC
MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC

Object
0719+5544
20712
20710
20714
0720+5550
20728
20721
0720+5537
20732
20737
20739
20735
20740
20745
20747
20752
20753
20759
20760
20767
20761
20762
20769
20768
20770
20778
20778
20777
20781
20784
20783
20785
20787
0721+5557
20790
20789
20794
20795
20796
20797
20800
20802
20804
20809
20812
20816

Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn

Con
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy D
Glxy 
Glxy E
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 

Type
16

15.5
16.5

15.7
16.5

17.3

16.9

16

15.2

17.3
17.5

Mag

CGCG 261-53

MCG 9-12-59

CGCG 261-57

Alias/Notes

By RA



Nov 30 2023

Page 2 of 2

59Total:

Abell 576

MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
PGC
PGC

Object
0722+5537
20818
20819
20823
20824
0722+5543
20829
0722+5539
0722+5544
20850
0722+5535
20871
20872

Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn
Lyn

Con
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 

Type
17.5

15.2

16.5
15.9
16.5
16.5

16.5

Mag

CGCG 261-59

CGCG 261-61

Alias/Notes

By RA


